THE UNIVERSITY OF

A MEMPHIS

College of Health Sciences

Dean
Dr. Richard Bloomer
FH 106 | 678.4316
rbloomer@memphis.edu

Internship Coordinator Business Officer IlI Dir. of Academic Programs Supervisor, Academic Advising Asst. Dir., Mktg & Comm
Stephanie Chester Hilary DeLuco Dr. Lawrence Weiss Debra Wyatt Tracy Shipp
FH 206 | 678.3477 FH 106 | 678.4410 FH 314 1 678.4316 FH 106 | 678.5037 FH 158 | 678.4316
snnchols@memphis.edu hddeluco@memphis.edu Iweiss@memphis.edu wyatt.debra@memphis.edu tracy.shipp@memphis.edu

Sr. Admin. Secretary Admin. Associate Il Academic Services Coord. Il Academic Services Coord. Il
Mary Tate-Evans OPEN Angie Johnson Carol Mahalitc
FH 161A 1 678.4871 FH 106 | 678.4316 FH106 | 678.2113 FH 106 | 678.5277
mtatevns@memphis.edu kjhnsn53@memphis.edu cmhalitc@memphis.edu

Coordinator for Recruitment
Micheal J. Clinton, Jr.

Academic Services Coord. |
OPEN
FH 158 | 678.2539
mjcinton@memphis.edu

FH 106 | 678.4316

Unit Coordinators

. Physical Education
Exercise, Sport & Health Sciences (BS) + Healthcare Teacher Education +
Movement Sciences Lifestyle Medicine (MS) Leadership Sport Coaching Dietetics/Nutrition

{formerly Health Promotion)

Dr. Melissa Puppa Dr. Barbara McClanahan
FH 306 | 678.4316 FH 1231 678.4523

Dr. Gregory Hughes Dr. Todd Layne
FH 273 1678.4316 FH 210 1 491.8081

Dr. Brandt Pence

FH 310 | 678.4316
bdpence@memphis.edu

mpuppa@memphis.edu bmcclnhn@memphis.edu

gshughes@memphis.edu telayne@memphis.edu

Dr. Shelly Stockton
FH 123 1678.4523

mstocktn@memphis.edu

PhD Applied PhD Applied
Biomechanics Physiology & Nutrition

Dr. Marie van der Merwe
FH 310 | 678.4316

Dr. Max Paquette
FH 1711 678.4316

College Faculty

mrpgette@memphis.edu mvndrmrw@memphis.edu

Graduate Teaching Assistants

GRADUATE TEACHING ASSISTANTS =) FACULTY =) UNIT COORDINATOR = DIRECTOR OF ACADEMIC PROGRAMS =) DEAN



